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LG GP65NB60 unidad de disco 6ptico DVD+RW Negro

Marca : LG

Nombre del producto : GP65NB60

Codigo del producto: GP65NB60

LG GP65NB60. Color del producto: Negro, Tipo de carga en disco: Bandeja, Montaje: Horizontal. Utilizar
con: Escritorio/Portétil, Tipo de unidad 6ptica: DVD£RW, Interfaz: USB 2.0. Velocidad de escritura en CD:
24x, DVD+R, velocidad de escritura: 6x, Velocidad de reescritura en CD: 24x. Velocidad de lectura de
CD: 24x, CD-R, velocidad de lectura: 24x, CD-RW, velocidad de lectura: 24x. Tiempo de acceso variable
promedio al drive DVD: 160 ms, Unidad CD-ROM tiempo promedio de acceso: 140 ms, Tiempo de acceso

al DVD-RAM: 260 ms

Design

Internal *
Product colour
Disc loading type
Mounting
Certification

Performance

Purpose *
Optical drive type *
Interface *

Disc types supported

LightScribe

Drive device, buffer size

Burst transfer rate

Writing speed

CD write speed *

CD rewrite speed

CD-R write speed

CD-RW write speed

DVD+R write speed *

DVD-R write speed

DVD-R Double Layer write speed
DVD+R Double Layer write speed
DVD+RW write speed

DVD-RAM write speed

X

Black

Tray

Horizontal

RoHS, EMC/EMI, UL, TUV, SEMKO

Desktop/Laptop
DVD+RW
USB 2.0

CD, CD-R, CD-ROM, CD-RW, DVD,
DVD+R, DVD+R DL, DVD+RW,
DVD-R, DVD-R DL, DVD-RAM, DVD-
ROM, DVD-RW, DVD-RW DL

X
0.75 MB
480 MB/s

24x
24x
24x
24x
6X
8x
6X
6X
8x
5x

Reading speed

CD read speed *
CD-R read speed
CD-RW read speed
CD-ROM read speed
DVD+R read speed
DVD-R read speed
DVD-RW read speed
DVD-RAM read speed
DVD-ROM read speed
DVD+R Double Layer read speed
DVD+RW read speed

Access time

DVD drive average random access
time

CD-ROM drive average random
access time

DVD-RAM access time

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging content
Quantity per pack

Bundled software

24x
24x
24x
24x
8x
8x
8x
6x
8x
8x
8x

160 ms

140 ms

260 ms

141 mm
136.5 mm
14 mm
2009

1 pc(s)

Power2Go, PowerBackup, YouCam,
LabelPrint, Norton internet Security
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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